DTi Part Number Structure Thickness
  inches         mm
Width
  inches          mm
Length
    feet          m
Contact Resistivity
(Ω/sq.)
Adhesive Strength
(gf/25mm)
SMTAL007 Conductive Adhesive
Release Paper
Al Foil
0.0028 0.070 39.37 1000 164 50 ≤0.10 ≥800
SMTAL005 Conductive Adhesive
Release Paper
Al Foil
0.0022 0.055 39.37 1000 164 50 ≤0.05 ≥600
SMTAL010N Non-Conductive
Adhesive
Release Paper
Al Foil
0.0039 0.100 19.69 500 164 50 - ≥1000
SMTALP007N-PET
Polyester Film
Conductive Adhesive
Release Paper
Al Foil
0.0028 0.070 39.37 1000 164 50 - ≥1800
SMTCU007 Conductive Adhesive
Release Paper
Cu Foil
0.0028 0.0700 25.59 650 82 25 ≤0.10 ≥900
SMTCU0075N Non-Conductive
Adhesive
Release Paper
Cu Foil
0.0030 0.075 25.59 650 82 25 - ≥1000
DTi Part Number Structure Thickness
inches         mm
Width
inches            mm
Length
  feet               m
Contact Resistivity
(Ω/sq.)
Adhesive Strength
(gf/25mm)
DMTAL005
Conductive Adhesive
Release Paper
Al Foil
Conductive Adhesive
0.0020 0.050 19.69 500 164 50 ≤0.10 ≥500
DMTAL009
Conductive Adhesive
Release Paper
Al Foil
Conductive Adhesive
0.0035 0.090 19.69 500 164 50 ≤0.10 ≥900
DMTAL009F
Conductive Adhesive
Release Paper
Al Foil
Conductive Adhesive
0.0035 0.090 19.69 500 164 50 ≤0.20 ≥850
DMTCU010
Conductive Adhesive
Cu Foil
Conductive Adhesive
Release Paper
0.0039 0.100 25.59 650 82 25 ≤0.10 ≥900
Ordering Examples
SMTAL005-210-300
DTi Serial Number
Metal Foil Type: Aluminum
Thickness: 0.05 mm
Sheet Width: 210 mm
Sheet Length: 300 mm
DMTCU010-100-15m
DTi Serial Number
Metal Foil Type: Copper
Thickness: 0.10 mm
Roll Width: 100 mm
Roll Length: 15 m
SMT & DMT Series Metal Foil Adhesive Tapes
1-800-453-1692Request Info